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CALENDARI 

Classe A   MICHELLE  LUNEDÌ 

 

1. ACCOLLA NICOLO' 3B PET 

2. ALDERUCCIO MARIA 3B PET 

3. AMBROGIO DANIEL  GABRIELE 5CS PET  

4. ARANA GRETA 3B PET 

5. BAZZANO GIULIA 3B PET 

6. BURGIO DANIELE   2G PET        

7. CUCURULLO GIORGIA 4BS PET 

8. FACCHINETTI MATILDE  3C PET 

9. FARINELLA MARTA 3B PET 

10. FERLA GABRIELE 3G  PET 

11. FORTUNA JACOPO 3E PET 

12. GABRIELE MICHELANGELO 2C PET 

13. GIUFFRIDA RITA GRETA 4AS PET 

14. GRECO FRANCESCO   2G PET         

15. LIOTTA ALESSIO 3C PET 

16. LIPARI LETIZIA 1D PET 

17. LOMBARDO ANDREA 1G PET 

18. MAROTTA ALESSIA 1BS PET 

19. PALMINTERI FRANCESCO 2G PET 

20. PATETTA GIANLUCA 3B PET 

21. SCARIOLO VIVIANA   2G PET      

22. VACCARO NOEMI  2G PET 

CLASSE B         ANNE  KENT    FRIDAY  

 

1. AMORE CHIARA   4AS PET 

2. BOBOC DENISA ANDREA   4E PET 

3. BRACCIANTE ANDREA   2D PET        

4. BOVO GIACOMO  1E PET 

5. CARUSO SILVIA   1A PET        

6. GIANNA RICCARDO 1E PET 

7. GUGLIELMINO DAVIDE   4H PET         

8. MARINA ANASTASIA NICOL   1G PET       

9. MAZZA MAURO  2G PET         

10. MILANI CHRISTIAN  4AS PET 

11. PADULA PAOLO 3C PET 

12. PUSELLO LORENZO 4H PET         

13. RENDA ISABELLA 1D PET        

14. RIZZO SOFIA  1A PET        

15. RUBINO ANDREA   1C PET       

16. SALERNO  VITTORIA 1D PET       

17. TRAPANESE  GINEVRA  2AS PET 

18. VELIS FEDERICA RITA    5H PET 

19. ZOCCO SEBASTIANO 4 I PET 



 

 

 

 

B1 CLASS A  Mon Michelle Online (50h)  

zoom link:  
Day Date Month Hours Time 

     
Monday  24 January 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Monday  31 January 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Monday  7 February 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Monday  14 February 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Monday  21 February 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Monday  28 February 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Monday  7 March 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Monday  14 March 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Monday  21 March 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Monday  28 March 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Monday  4 April 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Monday  11 April 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Monday  18 April   
Monday  25 April   
Monday  2 May 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Monday  9 May 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Monday  16 May 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Monday  23 May 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Monday  30 May 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Monday  6 June 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Monday  13 June 2,5 14.30-17.00 
X X X 2,5 TO BE CONFERMED 

  tot hours 50  
     

  Exam date CB 16/06/2022  
  Enrollment Deadline 24/05/2022  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

B1 CLASS B  Fri Anne K (50h) - ONLINE  

zoom link:  
Day Date Month Hours Time 

Friday 21 January 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Friday 28 January 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Friday 4 February 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Friday 11 February 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Friday 18 February 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Friday 25 February 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Friday 4 March 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Friday 11 March 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Friday 18 March 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Friday 25 March 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Friday 1 April 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Friday 8 April 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Friday 15 April   
Friday 22 April 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Friday 29 April 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Friday 6 May 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Friday 13 May 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Friday 20 May 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Friday 27 May 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Friday 3 June 2,5 14.30-17.00 
Friday 10 June 2,5 14.30-17.00 
     

  tot hours 50  
     

  Exam date CB 16/06/2022  
  Enrollment Deadline 24/05/2022  

 


